© Danfoss | 2024.08 AI366651348409en-000504 | 1
Headline Myriad Pro
max. 26/26 pt. and min. 18/18 pt.
max. 3 rows
Data sheet
Data sheet
Energy Recovery Device
MPE S 70

Data sheet	 MPE S 70 Energy recovery device
9.	 Accessories
Description Type Code no.
MPE S 70 coupling kit 180Z4110
MPE S 70 coupling 180Z4106
Bracket for 1 MPE S 70 180Z4107
2 m rail without bracket 180Z4108
Electrical motor IEC112M 2.2 kW 6 pole 180Z4109
© Danfoss | DCS-SFDPT/SI | 2024.0814 | AI366651348409en-000504
Data sheet	 MPE S 70 Energy recovery device